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Model Part Number Description

C80 922508 Frame assembly

C80 939026 Side plate

C80 939025 Side plate

C80 902536 Front end

C80 920860 Rare frame

C80 922261 Upper cheek plate

C80 922262 Lower cheek plate

C80 908619 Pitman assembly

C80 902328 Pitman

C80 908593 Eccentric shaft

C80 908563 Housing

C80 908562 Housing

C80 908595 Cover

C80 576511 Flywheel

C80 576512 Flywheel

C80 588460 Flywheel

C80 908583 Clamping bushing

C80 908597 Seal ring

C80 903053 Jaw die

C80 903054 Jaw die

C80 907367 Jaw die

C80 907368 Jaw die

C80 921411 Jaw die

C80 921412 Jaw die

C96 578138 Pitman assembly

C96 938762 Pitman

C96 582297 Eccentric shaft

C96 933255 Cover

C96 933219 Bearing housing

C96 933216 Bearing housing

C96 938837 Bushing

C96 578136 Side plate

C96 578135 Side plate

C96 577924 Front end

C96 950127 Rear end

C96 934192 Upper cheek plate

C96 940243 Lower cheek plate

C96 939984 Return rod

C96 MM0267115 Flywheel

C96 MM0258041 Flywheel
C100 910557 Pitman assembly
C100 939032 Side plate
C100 939031 Side plate
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186872
949611882000
949648724100
949648724200
949630787900
949615990100

921064

289472

285547

MMO0204726
MM0268169

913996

913402

913894

MMO0208795
MMO0321164
MMO0545232
MMO0545064
MMO0523791
MMO0273445
570392
MMO0213245

590808

949615990100
MMO0209833
MMO0229311
MMO0215574
MMO0273923
MMO0273924
MMO0276030
MMO0276029

914258

MMO0276003
MMO0548235
MMO0548394
MMO0548248
MMO0548395

341310

902709

575182

575181

901599

940253
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Description

Front end
Rare end
Upper cheek plate
Lower cheek plate
Wedge
Spring
Return rod
Flywheel
Flywheel
Pitman assembly
Eccentric shaft assembly
Cover
Bearing housing
Bearing housing
Eccentric shaft
Frame assembly
Side plate
Side plate
Front end
Rear frame
Upper cheek plate
Lower cheek plate
Wedge pair
Spring
Return rod
Toggle seat
Toggle plate
Fixed jaw
Movable jaw
Flywheel
Flywheel
Flange
Counterweight
Bracket
Bracket
Bracket
Bracket
Wedge
Bearing housing
Flywheel
Flywheel
Pitman assembly
Pitman
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C110 287909 Eccentric shaft
C110 902710 Bearing housing
C110 940306 Frame assembly
C110 940247 Front end
C110 940464 Rear end
C110 939934 Side plate
C110 939936 Side plate
C110 901528 Lower cheek plate
C110 901531 Upper cheek plate
C110 341202 Toggle plate
C110 953016 Flywheel
C110 953017 Flywheel
C110 341217 Counterweight
C120 MM0512870 Fastening item
C120 MM0539652 Fastening item
C120 MM1010146 Upper tightening wedge
C120 MM1019561 Upper tightening wedge
C120 MM0514485 Upper cheek plate
C120 901528 Lower cheek plate
C120 MMO0530850 Pitman assembly
C120 MM0536442 Frame assembly
C120 MM1013071 Toggle plate
C120 MMO05830707 Pitman
C120 MMO0514925 Eccentric shaft
C120 949630791400 Cover
C120 902709 Bearing housing
C120 902710 Bearing housing
C120 949630794000 Tightening bushing
C120 949647134000 Labyrinth
C120 949648712200 Labyrinth
C120 MM0512894 Toggle seat
C120 MM1009476 Side plate
C120 MM1009474 Side plate
C120 MMO0539701 Front end
C120 MM0523830 Rear end
C120 MM0525650 Toggle seat
C120 MM0531457 Tension rod
C120 949615990100 Spring
C120 MMO0524512 Flywheel
C120 MMO0524473 Flywheel
C120 MMO0524531 Counterweight
C140 928380 Pitman assembly
C140 924473 Pitman
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285302
930765
930766
285304
285312
312173
312179
418606
954206
589333
MMO0211656
MMO0211655
930654
MM0200928
319144
921069
MM0221659
MM0219629
814329275000
814329274900
949647153600
949647153700
576659
949647153500
MMO0527972
576974
949647154300
MM0266492
MM0262889
949647154700
576458
949617116000
MMO0272633
MMO0272634
949626178800
949638632300
949647153300
949647153400
MMO0212955
MM0262403
MM0262414
MM0261962
MM0261965
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Eccentric shaft
Bearing housing
Bearing housing

Cover
Tightening bushing
Seal ring
Labyrinth
Labyrinth
Front end
Rear end
Side plate
Side plate
Upper cheek plate
Lower cheek plate
Wedge pair
Return rod
Flywheel
Flywheel
Fixed jaw
Movable jaw
Tightening wedge
Fill wedge
Tightening wedge
Mounting wedge
Fastening item
Upper cheek plate
Lower cheek plate
Pitman assembly
Intermediate rod
Toggle plate
Pitman

Eccentric shaft
Bearing housing
Bearing housing

Tightening bushing
Bearing cover
Labyrinth
Labyrinth
Bearing cover
Side plate
Side plate
Front end
Rear end
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C160 949638636600 Wedge pair
C160 MMO0275024 Bracket
C160 921070 Return rod
C160 576502 Flywheel
C160 576501 Flywheel
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